TE (Mining Grade)
MLT All Dielectric Gel-Free
LSZH Jacket
Revision Number: 3 Revision Date: 10.06.2025
© 2024 Belden, Inc. All rights reserved. All information contained herein is confidential. Its use is restricted to authorized Belden personnel or authorized vendors or customers of Belden. Under no circumstances shall this document be
duplicated in any form or shown to/discussed with unauthorized personnel without the expressed written consent of Belden.  Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure accuracy at the time of this publication, information
and specifications described herein are subject to error or omission and to change without notice, and the listing of such information and specifications does not ensure product availability or suitability for a given purpose. Belden provides
the information and specifications herein on an "AS IS" basis, with no representations or warranties, whether express, statutory, or implied.  In no event will Belden be liable for any damages (including consequential, indirect, incidental,

(Long Term)
Load lbf (N)
Crush
Resistance
Min. Bend
Radius Load
Min. Long
Term Bend
Radius
2 TE-*LC-002-LX5N 0.539 (13.7) 109 (162) 1000 (4450) 300 (1330) 440 N/cm 15x Cable OD 10x Cable OD
4 TE-*LC-004-LX5N 0.539 (13.7) 109 (162) 1000 (4450) 300 (1330) 440 N/cm 15x Cable OD 10x Cable OD
6 TE-*LC-006-LX5N 0.539 (13.7) 109 (162) 1000 (4450) 300 (1330) 440 N/cm 15x Cable OD 10x Cable OD
12 TE-*LC-012-LX5N 0.539 (13.7) 109 (162) 1000 (4450) 300 (1330) 440 N/cm 15x Cable OD 10x Cable OD
18 TE-*LC-018-LX5N 0.539 (13.7) 109 (162) 1000 (4450) 300 (1330) 440 N/cm 15x Cable OD 10x Cable OD
24 TE-*LC-024-LX5N 0.539 (13.7) 109 (162) 1000 (4450) 300 (1330) 440 N/cm 15x Cable OD 10x Cable OD
12 TE-*LD-012-LX5N 0.539 (13.7) 109 (162) 1000 (4450) 300 (1330) 440 N/cm 15x Cable OD 10x Cable OD
24 TE-*LD-024-LX5N 0.539 (13.7) 109 (162) 1000 (4450) 300 (1330) 440 N/cm 15x Cable OD 10x Cable OD
36 TE-*LD-036-LX5N 0.539 (13.7) 109 (162) 1000 (4450) 300 (1330) 440 N/cm 15x Cable OD 10x Cable OD
48 TE-*LD-048-LX5N 0.539 (13.7) 109 (162) 1000 (4450) 300 (1330) 440 N/cm 15x Cable OD 10x Cable OD
60 TE-*LD-060-LX5N 0.539 (13.7) 109 (162) 1000 (4450) 300 (1330) 440 N/cm 15x Cable OD 10x Cable OD
72 TE-*LD-072-LX5N 0.556 (14.1) 114 (170) 1000 (4450) 300 (1330) 440 N/cm 15x Cable OD 10x Cable OD
96 TE-*LD-096-LX5N 0.590 (15.0) 137 (204) 1000 (4450) 300 (1330) 440 N/cm 15x Cable OD 10x Cable OD
144 TE-*LD-144-LX5N 0.726 (18.4) 192 (286) 1000 (4450) 300 (1330) 440 N/cm 15x Cable OD 10x Cable OD
288 TE-*LD-288-LX5N 0.849 (21.5) 223 (332) 1000 (4450) 300 (1330) 440 N/cm 15x Cable OD 10x Cable OD
†Custom color jackets available